Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
High Speed Variable Optical Delay - Piezo Driven
(up to 40 µm delay range, up to 100kHz, 1 µm acurancy, 500-2000nm SM, PM, MM, Bidirectional)
◼ Low Cost
◼ Low Loss
◼ Fast

DATASHEET
Mechanical  Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information System
0 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Type PER Wavelength Max Delay Optical Power Fiber Type * Fiber Cover Connector
PZTD- Mini = 0 Non = 2 488 = 4 7 µm = 1 0.5W = 1 SMF-28 = 1 0.9mm Tube = 1 FC/PC = 2
18dB = 1 532 = 5 20 µm = 2 5W = 2 Hi1060 = B Special = 0 FC/APC = 3
25dB = 2 650 = 6 40 µm = 4 10W = 3 PM1550 = 5 SC/PC = 4
29dB = 3 780 = 7 Special = 0 780HP = 7 SC/APC = 5
850 = 8 Special = 0 ST/PC = 6
980 = 9 LC/PC = 7
1060 = 1 LC/APC = 8
1310 = 3 LC/UPC = U
1550 = C Special = 0
2000 = 2
Special = 0
1 SMF-28 5 PM1550 M MM 50/125μm
D PM1950 N MM 62.5μm
3 PM1310
4 SM450 E PM400
A SM1950 F PM480
6 SM600 G PM630
7 Hi780 H PM850
8 SM800 I PM980
9 SM980 J PM780
B Hi1060 K PM460
C SM400 L PM405
* Fiber Type Selection Table:
High Speed Variable Optical Delay - Piezo Driven
(up to 40 µm delay range, up to 100kHz, 1 µm acurancy, 500-2000nm SM, PM, MM, Bidirectional)
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Power Connector (for OEM integration)
P/N: SC1313-ND
Power Barrel Connector Jack 2.00mm ID (0.079"), 5.50mm OD
(0.217") Through Hole, Right Angle
12V Wall Plug DC Power Supply Interface
High Speed Variable Optical Delay - Piezo Driven
(up to 40 µm delay range, up to 100kHz, 1 µm acurancy, 500-2000nm SM, PM, MM, Bidirectional)
Operation Instruction
◼ Connection:
◼ Connect the optical signal to either of the two fibers.
◼ Connect the measurement instrument to the output of the other fiber.Power Supply:
◼ Plug in the provided wall-pluggable 12V DC power supply.
◼ Control Signal:Provide a 0–5V control signal to the SMA connector.
◼ Operation:The device will operate as specified in the datasheet.
◼ Support:For any issues, please email us.
◼ Warranty:The product includes a one-year warranty against manufacturer defects.
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Operation Manual:
1. Set Target Position(mm/pSec)
Simply enter the exact number of position(mm) or delay time(pSec) in the text box or drag the slider. Then, click on
“Move” button to move the device to target position.
2. Homing the device
If the number is not correct, the device needs a homing calibration. Simply click on “Home” button.
3. Scan Function
Drag the slider to the target position/delay time, then click on “Set Ref x”(x = 1,2). Ref x (x = 1,2) will be set.
“Goto Ref x” Button will allow you to move the device to Ref x.